201 West Ash Street; Mason, MI  48854-0370
Office:  517.676.9155; Website: www.mason.mi.us
HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2019
Maple Conference Room – 2nd Floor – 6:00 P.M.
201 West Ash Street, Mason MI
AGENDA
1. CALL TO ORDER

TD514036EN
September 25, 2019 8:03 AM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: AXCS1A-AP-347V
Model Series 1 LED Color Temperature Color Options (Add as Suffix)
Full Cutoff
AXCS1A=14W
AXCS2A=21W
AXCS3A=27W
AXCS4A=44W
AXCS5A=52W
AXCL6A=56W
AXCL8A=72W
AXCL10A=102W
AXCL12A=123W
Refractive Lens
AXCS1ARL=14W
AXCS2ARL=21W
AXCS3ARL=27W
AXCS4ARL=44W
AXCS5ARL=52W
AXCL6ARL=56W
AXCL8ARL=72W
AXCL10ARL=102W
AXCL12ARL=123W
[Blank]=4000K, Neutral
C=5000K, Cool
W=3000K, Warm
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze (Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
DP=Dark Platinum
347V=347V 2
480V=480V 2
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 3, 4, 5
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 5, 6
PC=Photocontrol 120-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 7, 8
KKIT=Knuckle Floodlight Mount 7
TRNKIT=Trunnion Floodlight Mount
SFKIT=Slipfitter Floodlight Mount
PMAKIT=Pole Mount Arm
LWR-LW=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 4, 9
LWR-LN=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 4, 9
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 4, 9, 10
MSP/DIM-L30=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 4, 9, 10
MSP-L12=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 4, 9, 10
MSP-L30=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 4, 9, 10
CBP=Cold Weather Battery Pack 3, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15
10K=10kV/10kA Surge Protection
HA=50°C High Ambient 12, 16
GRF=Glare Reducing Lens 17
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 5, 18
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 5, 18

20. For use with full cutoff lens configurations only.
21. This tool enables adjustment to parameters including high and low modes, sensitivity, time delay, cutoff and more. Consult you lighting representative at Eaton for more information.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Series 1
Full Cutoff Refractive Lens
AXCS1A=14W AXCL10A=102W AXCS1ARL=14W AXCL10ARL=102W
AXCS2A=21W AXCL12A=123W AXCS2ARL=21W AXCL12ARL=123W
AXCS3A=27W AXCL6A-347V=56W AXCS3ARL=27W AXCL6ARL-347V=56W
AXCS4A=44W AXCL8A-347V=72W AXCS4ARL=44W AXCL8ARL-347V=72W
AXCS5A=52W AXCL10A-347V=102W AXCS5ARL=52W AXCL10ARL-347V=102W
AXCL6A=56W AXCL12A-347V=123W AXCL6ARL=56W AXCL12ARL-347V=123W
AXCL8A=72W AXCL8ARL=72W
NOTES:
1. All stock configuations are 4000K color temperatures, standard Carbon Bronze finish, and wall mount configuration.
DavidM